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Position

Teacher Jr High 7-8
V Principal

Teacher Jr High 7-8
Teacher Jr High 7-8
Teacher Jr High 7-8
Teacher Jr High 7-8
Resource Specialist
Teacher Jr High 7-8
Teacher Jr High 7-8
Resource Specialist
Teacher Jr High 7-8
Teacher Jr High 7-8
Teacher Jr High 7-8
Counselor

Teacher Jr High 7-8
Teacher Jr High 7-8
Teacher Jr High 7-8
Teacher Jr High 7-8
Teacher Jr High 7-8
Teacher Jr High 7-8
Teacher Jr High 7-8
Teacher Jr High 7-8
Teacher Jr High 7-8
Music Teacher
Teacher Jr High 7-8
Teacher Jr High 7-8
Custodian Night
Plant Cordntr Il

Sch Sec |l

Music Teacher

Principal Jr High School

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Department

Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School

Total Wages

$133,116
$122,833
$112,107
$111,631
$111,631
$107,623
$106,200
$104,590
$103,950
$103,680
$102,659
$100,357
$99,202
$97,566
$95,891
$94,810
$94,603
$92,219
$91,245
$91,170
$91,065
$88,383
$88,360
$85,298
$81,155
$76,880
$69,708
$66,079
$65,426
$65,102
$47,991



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Campus Supervisor

Ms L/M Tech

Bil Attend Clerk

Clerk Il

Nutr Svcs Satellite Kitchen Lead
Special Education Aide Il
Special Education Aide |
Special Education Aide |
Special Education Aide |
Nutrition Services Worker
Health Clerk

Special Education Aide Il
Special Education Aide |
Nutrition Services Worker
Special Education Aide |
Noon Supervisor

Special Ed Sdc Teacher
Walk On Coach

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School
Bernardo Yorba Middle School

$46,466
$45,637
$41,644
$40,060
$37,247
$27,334
$25,332
$24,578
$22,376
$21,891
$19,665
$18,313
$15,224
$15,053
$14,420
$10,548
$5,396
$700



