	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher Jr High 7-8		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$133,116
2.	V Principal		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$122,833
3.	Teacher Jr High 7-8		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$112,107
4.	Teacher Jr High 7-8		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$111,631
5.	Teacher Jr High 7-8		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$111,631
6.	Teacher Jr High 7-8		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$107,623
7.	Resource Specialist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$106,200
8.	Teacher Jr High 7-8		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$104,590
9.	Teacher Jr High 7-8		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$103,950
10.	Resource Specialist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$103,680
11.	Teacher Jr High 7-8		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$102,659
12.	Teacher Jr High 7-8		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$100,357
13.	Teacher Jr High 7-8		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$99,202
14.	Counselor		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$97,566
15.	Teacher Jr High 7-8		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$95,891
16.	Teacher Jr High 7-8		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$94,810
17.	Teacher Jr High 7-8		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$94,603
18.	Teacher Jr High 7-8		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$92,219
19.	Teacher Jr High 7-8		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$91,245
20.	Teacher Jr High 7-8		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$91,170
21.	Teacher Jr High 7-8		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$91,065
22.	Teacher Jr High 7-8		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$88,383
23.	Teacher Jr High 7-8		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$88,360
24.	Music Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$85,298
25.	Teacher Jr High 7-8		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$81,155
26.	Teacher Jr High 7-8		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$76,880
27.	Custodian Night		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$69,708
28.	Plant Cordntr II		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$66,079
29.	Sch Sec II		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$65,426
30.	Music Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$65,102
31.	Principal Jr High School		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$47,991

32.	Campus Supervisor	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$46,466
33.	Ms L/M Tech	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$45,637
34.	Bil Attend Clerk	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$41,644
35.	Clerk II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$40,060
36.	Nutr Svcs Satellite Kitchen Lead	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$37,247
37.	Special Education Aide II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$27,334
38.	Special Education Aide I	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$25,332
39.	Special Education Aide I	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$24,578
40.	Special Education Aide I	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$22,376
41.	Nutrition Services Worker	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$21,891
42.	Health Clerk	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$19,665
43.	Special Education Aide II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$18,313
44.	Special Education Aide I	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$15,224
45.	Nutrition Services Worker	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$15,053
46.	Special Education Aide I	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$14,420
47.	Noon Supervisor	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$10,548
48.	Special Ed Sdc Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$5,396
49.	Walk On Coach	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Bernardo Yorba Middle School	\$700